Applications
B.S. & W
Automatic Well Testing (AWT)
Separation Vessels
Truck Unloading
Lease Automatic Custody Transfer (LACT)
Pipeline Slug Detection
Pump Protection

2.875"
5.750"
How To Order
To order a CM-6, users must specify the following items:
	 1.	 Percentage of Water-In-Oil	 6.	 Probe Mounting- NPT of Flanged
	 2.	 Approvals Required	 7.	 Installation Services
	 3.	 Integral or Remote Electronics with Cable Length	 8.	 Cut Monitor Accessories
	 4.	 Pipe Size	 9.	 Pressure & Temperature of Process
	 5.	 Cote Shield Length	 10.	 API Gravity
(Note: The actual insertion length of the probe is calculated at the factory)
The Model Maps (next page) show how to place your specifications into our part numbering system. There
are two model maps, one for the electronics and one for the probe. Please provide both numbers when
ordering.
CSL
IL
Sensing Element Dimensions
Electronics Enclosure Dimensions
U.S.A. Sales: 800-553-9092 • 24-Hour Service: 800-527-6297 • International Support: 215-674-1234 • Fax: 215-674-2731
Model Numbering
Mounting
AO .75" 316 SS NPT
BA 1" 150#  RF CS
BB 1" 150#  RF  316/316L SS
CB 1" 300#  316/316L SS
DA 1.5" 150#  RF CS
DB 1.5" 150#  RF 316/316L SS
EA 1.5" 300#  CS
EB 1.5" 300#  RF 316/316L SS
FA 2" 150#  RF CS
FB 2" 150#  RF 316/316L SS
GA 2" 300#  RF CS
GB 2" 300#  RF 316/316L SS
IA 3" 150#  RF CS
IB 3" 150#  RF 316/316L SS
KB 4" 150#  RF 316/316L SS
LA 4" 150#  RF CS
LB 4" 150#  RF 316/316L SS
MA 6" 150#  RF CS
MB 6" 150#  RF 316/316L SS
NA 6" 300#  RF CS
NB 6" 300#  RF 316/316L SS
XX Mounting Not Listed
Insertion Length
X X X X X        Determined By Factory
Mounting
0 Integral
1 Remote - no cable
2 Remote - 10 feet cable GP
3 Remote - 25 feet cable GP
4 Remote - 35 feet cable GP
5 Remote - 50 feet cable GP
Sensing Element
0 700-1202-001
4 700-1202-041
5 700-1202-081 (M0303)
A 700-1202-061
B 700-1202-081
6 Remote - 75 feet cable GP
7 Remote - 100 feet cable GP
8 Remote (25 feet)  tri-ax cable
9 Remote  (50 feet)  tri-ax cable
A Remote (75 feet)  tri-ax cable
B Remote  (100 feet) tri-ax cable
C Remote  (10 feet)  high temp cable
D Remote (25 feet)  high temp cable
E Remote  (35 feet)  high temp cable
F Remote  (50 feet)  high temp cable
G Remote (75 feet)  high temp cable
H Remote (100 feet) high temp cable
Filters
0 No Filters
1 RFI Filter
4 Loop Surge Filter
7 Loop Filter and Surge Filter
Pipe Size
1 1" Pipe
2 2" Pipe
3 3" Pipe
4 4" Pipe
6 6" Pipe
8  8" or Larger Pipe
T In Tank Sensor
Cote-Shield Length
0 2 . 0 2" CSL
0 3 . 5 3.5" CSL
1 0 . 0 10" CSL
Technology
RCT-161 CM6 Cut Monitor
Electronics